
ASPERMONT ISD
HORNET FOOTBALL

2024
___________________________________________________________________________

HORNET VARSITY
Updated 8/16/24
Date Opponent Location Time
Aug. 16(Fri) Guthrie/Northside/Southland(Scr.) Home 5:00pm
Aug. 23(Fri) Paducah/Crowell/Throckmorton (Scr)Home 5:00pm
Aug. 30(Fri.) Blackwell Away 7:30pm
Sept. 6(Fri.) Southland Away 7:30pm
Sept. 13(Fri.) Spur Away 7:30pm
Sept. 20(Fri.) Woodson Home 7:30pm
Sept. 27(Fri.) Loraine Home 7:30pm
Oct. 4(Fri.) Rotan Away 7:30pm
Oct. 11(Fri.) Rule* Home 7:00pm
Oct. 17 (Thurs.) Lueders-Avoca* Away 7:00pm
Oct. 25 (Fri.) Bye Bye Bye
Oct. 31 (Thurs.) Jayton*^ Home 7:00pm
Nov. 8(Fri.) Paint Creek* Away 7:00pm
* Denotes District ** Denotes Homecoming ^Denotes Senior Night

Hornet J.V.
Updated 8/16/24
Date Opponent Location Time
Aug. 30th(Fri) Blackwell Away 5:00pm
Sept. 5th(Thur) Abilene Chr.* Away 6:00pm
Sept. 12th (Thur) Spur Home 7:00pm
Sept. 19th(Thur) Rotan Away 4:00pm
Sept. 26th(Thur) Newcastle Home 6:00pm
Oct. 3rd(Thur) Knox City Home 7:00pm
Oct. 10th(Thur) Jayton Away. 6:00pm
Oct. 17th(Thur) TBD TBD TBD
Oct. 24th(Thur) Open
Oct. 31st(Thur) TBD. TBD. TBD
Nov. 7th(Thur) TBD TBD TBD



ASPERMONT ISD
JH HORNET FOOTBALL

2024
Updated 8/16/24
Date Opponent Location Time

Sept. 6 (Friday) Southland Away 5:00

Sept. 12 Spur Home 5:00

Sept. 19 Woodson Away 5:00

Sept. 27 (Friday) Loraine Home 5:00

Oct. 3 Rotan Home 5:00

Oct. 10 Rule Away 5:30

Oct. 17 Lueders-Avoca Away 5:30

Oct. 24 Open

Oct. 31 Jayton Home 5:30

Nov. 7 Paint Creek Home 5:30


